Submersible Sewage
Pump
DSWQ Series
The Pioneer of Digital Integrated Full Frequency Control pump system
NO.239 ZhangLiantang Road, Liantang Industrial Park, Qingpu District,Shanghai City,China
Service Hotline
Contents
01-22

1 40WQ 130 100 4 - >14 108 65 138 68 68 4 - >16 195 100 120 225 185 70 35 65 125 85 550 x 550
2 50WQ 140 110 4 - >14 197 168 208 130 120 4 - >16 250 100 165 265 215 110 42 >14 65 135 90 550 x 550
3 65WQ 160 130 4 - >14 238 190 252 155 135 4 - >16 265 100 170 280 235 125 50 >14 70 185 85 650 x 600
4 80WQ 190 150 4 - >19 255 220 225 153 125 4 - >18 310 100 190 315 265 145 53 >14 80 155 100 650 x 600
5 100WQ 210 170 4 - >19 293 265 258 175 140 4 - >18 350 100 235 365 305 170 55 >14 100 200 110 650 x 600
6 150WQ 265 225 8 - >19 400 300 410 300 210 4 - >
� 485 150 305 410 260 285 60 >14 100 300 190 1300x900
L3 L4 L6 EH5 L L2 M > e
>14
H3 H4
Cutting pump outline and movable installation dimension Performance data and size sheet
  Q H   n P ? ?
d50
mm
m rpm kW A H H1 B2 D2
40DSAS7-7-0.75 7 7 2860 0.75 2 425 335 230 200
40DSAS7-10-1.1 7 10 2860 1.1 2.8 425 335 230 200
40DSAS7-15-1.5 7 15 2860 1.5 4 470 380 270 240
40DSAS7-20-2.2 7 20 2860 2.2 6 500 410 270 240
40DSAS7-25-3 7 25 2860 3 6.5 520 430 270 240
50DSAS7-7-0.75 7 7 2860 0.75 2 425 335 230 200
50DSAS10-7-1.1 10 7 2860 1.1 2.8 425 335 230 200
50DSAS10-10-1.5 10 10 2860 1.5 4 470 380 270 240
50DSAS10-15-2.2 10 15 2860 2.2 6 500 410 270 240
50DSAS10-22-3 10 22 2860 3 6.5 520 430 270 240
65DSAS20-7-2.2 20 7 2860 2.2 6 500 410 270 240
65DSAS20-10-3 20 10 2860 3 6.5 520 430 270 240
The rated voltage of the motor: 380v (the motor can be 220v at 1.5kw and below), the rated frequency is
50Hz.